Wizard Tournaments

Id

Season

Reference

Date Time

156 2025-2026 2026012407 24-gen.-26 22:00 — EST

CET

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4247

Rank

1
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
Mactonight

SmokeMonkey

carles963
mphenix
Sandralegend
jazzboard

ap sirius
aniram
The_Wiz
Afinke
JMB5779
Manel518
rickster
walteg
Shauna

Joe McD
PumpkinDust
blcross_99
Josep1952
mummO01

Location
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Montreal, Québec, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Blainville, Québec, Canada
Brockville, Ontario, Canada
New York City, New York, USA
Milton, Ontario, Canada
Ciudad Juarez, Chihuahua, Mexico
Dallas, Texas, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Austin, Texas, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Fredericksburg, Virginia, USA
Kalispell, Montana, USA
Lansing, Michigan, USA
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada
Cochrane, Alberta, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Whitby, Ontario, Canada

diumenge, 25 gener de 2026

Tournament

131st CCC] Wizard Open

Wizard

Host Type

carles963 German

20 4

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

TP
20
10

Cccd

11

P P PR NNNNMNMNNMNNDNNOWWWWSOBVN

Score

380
310
140
130
180
130
110
10
220
200
190
160
140
100
100
90
170
150
70
60

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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131st CCCJ Wizard Open Tournament - 202601240T [giinty
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— German deck January 24, 2026
TABLE PLAYER R1 Br TABLE PLAYER R2 Br TABLE PLAYER R3 Br TABLE PLAYER Final Br
1.1 rickster 100 | 5 1.1 walteg 100 | 5 1.1 aniram 10 7 1.1 Mactonight Ist | 380 | 1
1.2 Afinke 130 1.2 carles963 320 | 2 1.2 Mactonight 160 | 5 1.2 SmokeMonkey 2nd | 310 | 2
.3 JMB5779 200 | 3 1.3 Afinke 200 | 3 1.3 ap sirius 110 | 4 1.3 carles963 3rd | 140 | 4
1.4 Mactonight 180 | 3 1.4 aniram 340 | 2 1.4 SmokeMonkey 170 | 5 1.4 mpheniix 4th | 130 | 5
1.5 Josepl952 70 5 2.1 SmokeMonkey 170 | 4 2.1 mpheniix 290 | 1
2.1 Joe McD 190 | 4 2.2 Manel1518 160 | 4 2.2 carles963 380 | Z
2.2 walteg 290 | 1 2.3 Sandralegend 270 | 2 2.3 Sandralegend 180 | 4
2.3 Sandralegend 120 | 5 2.4 rickster 140 | 4 2.4 jazzboard 130 | 6
2.4 The_wiz 270 | 2 3.1 Mactonight 260 | 3
2.5 mummO1 60 5 3.2 mpheniix 370 | 1
3.1 ap sirius 210 | 3 3.3 The_wiz 220 | 4
3.2 mpheniix 340 | 1 3.4 Shauna 100 | 5
3.3 aniram 270 | 1 4.1 Joe McD 90 6
3.4 Pumpkinbust 170 | 4 4.2 ap sirius 330 | 1
3.5 Manel1518 190 | 4 4.3 JMB5779 190 | 3
4.1 carles963 220 | 3 4.4 jazzboard 310 | 2
4.2 blcross_99 150 | 4
4.3 Shauna 200 | 4
4.4 SmokeMonkey 240 | 2
4.5 jazzboard 170 | 3
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